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
$29,900

Investor Opportunity

LEE

$245,900

Walk-to Town Colonial 

with wrap-around porch, 

wide-plank flooring,

master bed with bath,

large yard with perennial

gardens. All the charm

and character of one of

Lee’s original circa 1800 

homes.

Dalton Colonial $104,900 
Colonial featuring 3 bedrooms,

1.5 baths. Nice back yard.

Pittsfield Duplex  
$54,900 

Duplex located in

commercial area with 

possible commercial uses
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TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
Your source for Berkshire Lifestyle Properties  

 
 

    

    

TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
Real Estate Brokers • Business Brokers • Auction Services •Estate Services 

Po Box 564 Pittsfield, MA  

413-442-9977 info@PropertyEvents.com 

Lee: Historic B&B, fully furnished, 10 guest rooms w/ private baths. Recorded Info-24 Hours 1-800-441-2779 Rec# 1017 

Visit 

TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
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TheBerkshiresForSale.com 

153 Commercial Properties 

23 Log Homes 41 Lakefront Properties 

Visit 

TheBerkshiresForSale.com 

84 Luxury Properties 

Visit 

TheBerkshiresForSale.com 

13 Bed & Breakfasts 
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TheBerkshiresForSale.com 

43 Equine Properties 

45 Historic Properties 306 Mountain Properties 

Visit 

TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
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TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
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TheBerkshiresForSale.com 
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Pam Roberts, CBR®, CRB, CRS, GRI.............. 637-4952 Dia Trancynger, ABR, CRS..........................637-1822 Barbara M. Greenbaum, CBR® .................... 446-1472
Helen Gasparian, CBR®.............................. 243-4425 Vivi Mannuzza, CBR® .................................243-5795 Anne Meczywor, RSPS, CBR® , SRES ......... 446-2179
Iris Cohen, CBR® ....................................... 443-1073 Tiffany Roberts, e-PRO® , CBR® ................637-4205 Susan Foulds ................................................ 464-1887
Barbara K. Greenfeld, ABR, C-CREC, GREEN, SRES, RSPS, CRS ......................................................442-9108 Lisa Sauer, SFR® .................................. 298-4766

We have properties in all price ranges and our fully trained professional 
team of REALTORS® can help fi nd the right home or condo for you. We have land listings, too

LEE 2-FAMILY.
NOW $229,000.

M2147
Duplex with newer roof, furnace and 
windows. 3 BRs on each side, in-unit 
laundry, separate utilities, natural gas 
heat. On the B-bus line.

SE PITTSFIELD. $299,900 R2161
First time offered! Meticulously 
maintained 4BR/2.5BA split level home 
on beautiful half-acre. 2 FPLs, oak fl oors 
throughout most of home. New furnace 
2004, 4-zones; new roof 2007; 200 Amps; 
many extras. Fabulous space!

TYRINGHAM.
$439,900. R2186

Custom-built home near Goose Pond! 
4 BR/3 BA, incl. 1st fl oor master suite. 
Above-grade fi nished lower level with 
family and exercise rooms. Great room, 
pellet stove, den, heated garage. 2.03 acs.

SE PITTSFIELD.
$149,900. R2199

Dutch Colonial, 3 BR/1.5 BA, fi replaced 
living room, Formal dining, hardwood 
floors.  Priced to sell.

SE PITTSFIELD.
NOW $230,000 R2162

Lovely parkway setting for gracious 
8-room home, 4 BR/1.5BA. Large deck, 
large living rm with FPL, formal dining, 
eat-in kitchen, den, walk-up attic, 
garage, Priced to sell.

SE PITTSFIELD.
$219,900 R2191

3BR/1.5 BA Colonial in the Wellesley 
Park neighborhood. Fireplaced living 
room, formal dining, eat-in kitchen, 
hardwood fl oors, den/offi ce, fi nished
family room in the lower level, garage 
and more!

New to market!

STOCKBRIDGE, nr Tanglewood.
$399,000. R2200

Walk to Tanglewood from this very special location. This 
L-shaped ranch has a .98 acre corner lot, private rear deck, 
a fireplaced living room that features new hardwood fl oors. 3 
BR/2 BA. And there’s additional fi nished space on the lower 
level.

LEE.
$349,900

R2113
First time on market. Impeccable 
3BR/3BA home on .46 acre. Studio in-
law apt. on lower level. 2-car garage. 
Great location.

MONTEREY.
NOW $159,900

R1927
This delightful country getaway recently 
enhanced with new front and rear 
decks. Wooded 2.99 acs on quiet country 
dirt roads.

ROBERTSOBERTS & A & ASSOCIATESSSOCIATES R REALTYEALTY, I, INC.
48 Housatonic St., Lenox 413-637-4200 www.berkshirehouses.com pcltd@roadrunner.com

Scan your smart phone over 
this code and you’ll have direct 
access to our website for many 

more details and photos of 
our listings, and to MLS. 

Then give us a call!

LANESBORO.
$139,900. R2163

Deeded Pontoosuc lake rights make this 
a very special year-round or vacation 
getaway. Very effi cient use of space in 2 
BR/1 BA updated bungalow. Brand new 
roof; natural gas; woodstove.

LENOX. NOW $399,900 R2159
In-town, on quiet dead end street. 
Charming, spacious Colonial has 
many updates. Large dining rm, eat-in 
kitchen, hardwood fl oors, 3 spacious 
BRs, 1.5 BAs, walk-up attic, large 2-car 
garage.

LEE. NOW $269,900 R2134
Immaculate 4 BR/1 full & 2 half BA 
split level with hardwood fl oors, FPL, 
central a/c and updated kitchen. Private 
deck; gardener’s delight with 1.7 acs. 
2-car garage. Convenient to downtown 
and MA Pike.

SE PITTSFIELD. NOW $364,500 R2175
Immaculate 5 BR/2.5 BA Colonial located on spacious .36 acre corner lot in a 
quiet neighborhood. Spacious open fl oor allows for easy entertaining. Granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances; gleaming hardwood fl oors. Freshly painted 
throughout and newly carpeted 2nd fl oor. Large screened deck, 2 car garage.

RICHMOND. $279,900. R2177
6.5 acres of level land for this 4 BR 
Cape with fi replaced living room, 
fi rst fl oor bedroom and bath, 2-car 
attached garage. Very private and 
scenic paths on property.

LAND!
Richmond. 2 lots, country 
setting:  2.03 acs,  $110,000; 

2.49 acs,  Now $84,900

Lee. .32 ac, zoned residential/
business, high visibility: 
Now $55,900

Lee. 5.53 acres in Erskine 
Park. Unique opportunity. 
Beautiful open meadow with 
views, town utilities. $285,000

LENOX. $325,000 R2189
If you like log cabins, you’ll love this one! Set well back from 
the road on 1.75 acres, it boasts a beautiful stone fi replace  
with woodstove insert; front porch, in-ground pool and hot 
tub. 3BR/2 BA. Great vacation or primary home.

PITTSFIELD. $199,000 R2182
Curb appeal! Well-maintained Cape 
in lovely neighborhood. 3BR/2BA. 
Replacement windows throughout. 
Formal dining, hardwood fl oors. 2-car 
garage. .26 ac.

REDUCED

http://www.berkshirehouses.com
mailto:pcltd@roadrunner.com
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ROBERTSOBERTS & A & ASSOCIATESSSOCIATES R REALTYEALTY, I, INC.

PITTSFIELD. $65,000
R2193

Onota Lake is short walk from 
2005-built, immaculate, like-new 
2 BR/2 BA. Tiled baths, stainless/
granite kitchen. Custom shades, 
deck with private hot tub, paved 
parking, storage shed.

BERKSHIRE CONDOMINIUMS
Enjoy easy maintenance so you can enjoy all that the Berkshires have to offer - culture, recreation, relaxation

48 Housatonic St., Lenox 413-637-4200 www.berkshirehouses.com

SE PITTSFIELD
NOW $329,900 R2077

Immaculate 4 BR/3.5 BA executive 
ranch; great location. New roof; 
granite/cherry/stainless kitchen, 
central air, hardwood & ceramic fl oors, 
new replacement windows, large deck, 
2-car garage.

REDUCED

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE, LENOX
Assoc. pool & Har-Tru tennis.
2 BR/2 BA. one level living in well-kept end unit. 
Orig. custom-designed for handicapped access with 
extra-wide doorways. Large screened porch off  
FPL’d living rm. Central air. $359,900. C2132

ROLLING HILLS, LENOX
2 units. Central air, deck. Pool, tennis, clubhouse.
2 BR/2 BA, upper unit, privacy, views. Renovated 
a few years ago, incl. Kraftmaid kitchen cabinets, 
granite counters. Short walk to clubhouse, pool. 
$209,900 C2187

2 BR/2 BA 1st fl oor unit. Finished lower level. NOW 
$199,900. C2131

VILLAGE AT OCTOBER MOUNTAIN, LEE
3 end units available. Assoc. pool, tennis.
3 BR/3 BA, light fi lled unit offers a fi nished lower level walk-out for 
more sleeping or living space. FPL’d living room opens to deck and 
newer year-round space created from large side porch. Replacement 
windows, other upgrades. $299,900. C2180
3 BR/2 BA, lots of natural light, pellet stove in great room for cozy 
fall & winter nights; lg family rm in fi nished lower level walk-out 
(plumbed for 3rd full BA); large deck. $289,000. C2173
3 BR/3 BA, seasonal enc’d porch and a deck. Central air, hardwood 
fl oors in open living plan, nice kitchen cabinets. Now $289,000. C2051

SOUTHVIEW, PITTSFIELD
Just over the border from Lenox. 2 units available: FPL, central air, 
hardwood fl oors, deck, garage, mature landscaping. 3 BR/2.5 BA end 
unit, fi nished lower level walk-out. Now $294,500. C2938

3 BR/2.5 BA. Spacious rooms. A whole-house fan in lieu of central a/c. 
Priced to sell. NOW $274,900. C2136

LAKECREST ON 
PONTOOSUC
3 units available; each with deck, garage. 
Enjoy assoc. heated pool, tennis, 
clubhouse and 1000 ft lakefrontage. 
3 BR/3 BA, 1st fl  MBR, central air, 
$359,900, C2181. 3 BR/2.5 BA, 1st fl  
MBR,
$329,900, C2194. 2 BR/2.5 BA, central air,
$269,900, C2197

CHURCHILL CREST, PITTSFIELD
2 BR/2 BA unit on one level! Large FPL’d living room, formal 
dining, eat-in kitchen, deck, garage under, storage. Association pool, 
tennis. Near Berkshire Community College. $174,900. C2176

RICHMOND. $499,900. R2185
Colonial on 2.6 acres, this generous-sized 4 BR/2.5 BA home is made for your family and entertaining friends. Fireplaced family 
room, large sunroom that opens off the formal living room, formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, fi rst fl oor laundry, central air and 
vac, and a heated oversized two-car garage. Plus there’s a large, attached bonus wing that’s completely alarmed: ideal for collectors, 
artists, crafters, musical instrument practice – the possibilities are endless. So much to offer at this price… a great deal!

LEE. $425,000.
R2190

Looking for land? A tree-lined lane leads to this 
4 BR/3BA Dutch Gambrel home on 27 acres! Two 
living rooms, 2 FPLs, sunroom, dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, att’d 2 car garage. On the fully -fi nished 
lower level walk-out, there’s a large family room, 
den and more! Deep-country private feeling; and 
there’s a barn and shed.

LENOX.
$199,000. R2179

Walk to Cranwell golf/spa from this one-
owner ranch. 3 BR/1.5 BA, private rear deck, 
half-acre lot, town utilities, and a convenient 
location. Two-car garage.

LENOX.
Now $219,500. R2069

Walking distance to town and on the bus-line 
for wonderful 3 BR/1.5 BA farmhouse. Large 
fenced back yard. Updated kitchen opens to 
large rear deck. Move-in condition.

LENOX. $299,900. R2184
Super neighborhood, close to everything. 
3BR/3.5 BA raised ranch on almost an acre. 
Some upgrades, including new appliances, 
granite kitchen fl oor. Inground pool with new 
fi lter, pump. 2 car garage.

http://www.berkshirehouses.com
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413-499-2995
www.MyBerkshireHome.com

$199,900
16 Allendale Rd,

Pittsfield
3 or 4br, 2bth, reno-
vated home with one

car garage. a2s16

$199,900  
90 Partridge Rd, 

Pittsfield
4br, 2.5bth, 2043sf 
ranch with one car 
garage. a2s9090

$139,900  
26 Melrose Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1.5bth, 1290sf 
home with one car

garage. a2s26

$169,900  
50 Revilla Terr, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1bth, 1152sf home 

with one car garage. 
a2s50

$299,900  
15 Stephanie Ln, 

Peru
3br, 2bth, 

2283sf log cabin.
a2s15

$179,900  
18 Velma Ave, 

Pittsfield
4br, 2bth, 

1188sf home.
a2s18

$89,900
22 Temple St, 
North Adams

2br. 1bth, 1262sf home 
with 2 car garage.

a2s22

$61,900  
19 Lakewood Dr, 

Pittsfield
2br. 1bth, 

mobile home. 
a2s19

$139,900  
16 Perrine Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 2bth, 1619sf home 

with 2 car garage.
a2s1616

$204,900
15 Pine Ridge Dr,  

Lee
3br, 1bth, 

1092sf ranch. 
a2s1515

$199,900  
927 Holmes Rd, 

Pittsfield
3br, 2bth. 
a2s9270

Lynda Ct, 
Pittsfield

3 lots available

$69,900
2.0 acres

$64,900
1.8 acres

$59,900
1.6 acres

$99,900

Pecks Rd,

Pittsfield
3.9 acre lot

$129,900

Hungerford St,

Pittsfield
6 acre lot

$194,900  
5 David Dr, Peru

3br, 1bth, 
1900sf home

$184,900
2776 Jacobs Ladder 

Rd, Becket
4br, 1.5bth, 1429sf 

home.
a2s0776

$249,900  
56 Nottingham Dr, 

Pittsfi eld
3br, 2bth, 1523sf home 

with 2 car garage.
a2s0406

$139,900  
 57 Wood Ave, 

Pittsfield
2br, 1bth, 864sf ranch 
with one car garage.

a2s0407

$199,900
45 Northumberland Rd,

Pittsfield
4br, 1.5bth, 1907sf 
home with one car
garage.a2s0405

$149,900  
5 Brooks Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1bth, 1294sf home 

with one car garage.
a2s0410

$139,900  
51 Sadler Ave, 

Pittsfield
5br, 1.5bth, 1896sf 
home with 2 car ga-

rage. a2s5151

$59,900
69 Town Hill Rd, 

Middlefield
2br, 1bth, 1260sf cape 

with 3 car garage.
a2s4891

$159,900  
12 Beacon Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1.5bth, 1664sf 

home with 1 car
garage.

$179,900  
9 Park Dr, 
Lanesboro

3 or 4br, 2.5bth, 1956sf 
home with 2 car
garage.a2s8049

$139,900
76 Highland Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1bth, 1296sf home 

with 3 car garage.
a2s4242

$239,900  
159 Central Shaft Rd, 

Florida
3br, 2bth, 1664sf log 

cabin with 3 car garage. 
a2s9883

$149,900  
78 Winship Ave, 

Pittsfield
3br, 1.5bth, 

1548sf home.
a2s9885

$599,900  
867 Notch Rd, 

Cheshire
5br, 3bth, 3307sf home 

with 2 car garage.
a2s6671

$59,900  
58-60 Lake St, 

Pittsfield
or 6br, 2bth, 2256sf 

duplex.
a2s6672

$84,900
42 Crystal St, 

Pittsfield
2br, 1bth,

846sf home.
a2s6668

http://www.MyBerkshireHome.com


The Berkshire Eagle                                                          Saturday, April 21, 2012 – 17

Realty for Real Life Realty for Real Life  Realty for Real Life

HOME & BUSINESS DREAM

New Exclusive $319,900
Quality Built Cape 5 Bdrms, 4 Full Baths 
Impeccably Finished & Maintained. Zoned
BG Business – Work & Park @ Home 
Gourmet Kitchen Hickory with Granite
3 Car Garage with Steel I Beam & Trolley 
Plus 3 Car Garage for Boat & Cream Puff. 
SR1103

W. STOCKBRIDGE

PONDVIEW LOTS

3-4 Acre Parcels

$114,500 & up
Scenic Lots, Pond views or
Meadows, Privacy & Wood-
lands, Prime South County
Location for all Berkshire At-
tractions, Dining & Culture! 
(SR1068)

DESIRABLE
LANESBORO
ACREAGE

87+ Acres $499,900
Incredible Mountain Backdrop, 
Rolling, Wooded, Natural Land, 
Perced 2000, Build a Dream 
Estate or Prelim Plan for 11 Lot 
Subdivision. Close to Jiminy
Pk Mtn Resort. (SR1058)

Affordable Starter Home
$99,900

3 Bedroom, 1 Bath Ranch Style Vaulted 
Ceilings Living Room New Roof & 
Windows, 1st Flr Laundry Great Yard, 
Convenient Location. (SR1104)

COUNTRY LIVING

Best Value - New Price - $199,900
Spacious 5 bedroom, 2 bath Cape. living, 
dining & 2 sunrooms. Bigger than you think, 
just move in. Plus 2-car garage with in-law 
apt - living, den, kitchen, bedroom, bath. 
Lanesboro lot, professionally landscape. 
Business Zoned (SR1042)

TRUE NEW ENGLAND CHARM

New Exclusive $202,900
True Farmhouse, Wrap-around porch. 
Brand New Kitchen w/ Cherry Cabinets and 
Granite Countertops. Natural Woodwork & 
Wood Floors, 2 Stairwells. 4 Bedrooms - 2 
Updated Baths, New Furnace & Windows! 
Refurbished Barn as 1 Car Garage, Great 
Yard (SR1102)

RESTORED BEAUTY

Best of Southeast $478,900
Now offering 4-5 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 
4000+sf. New Kitchen, Baths, Roof & 
Furnace, Grand Porch,. Double Lot, 2 Car 
Carriage House, New Electrical, Custom 
Interior Lighting, Plumbing, Refi nished 
Wood Floors, Special Combination of Old 
and New - Work done for you! SR1097

PREFERRED PRESTON

$129,900
Three Plus Bedroom, 2 Bath Cape. 
Fireplace Living Room, Rear Deck. 
Expanded Kitchen with Sunroom Addition. 
Updated Baths, New Furnace, Great Yard. 
(SR1095)

WOODMONTE PRIVACY

Luxury Living at $539,900
Quality Built 4Bdrm 2.5 Bath Home. Private 
1.19 Acres, Mt Views, Pool, Wall Windows, 
Balcony Overlook, 2nd Flr Family Room,  
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

Berkshire Cottage
The quintessential year round Berkshire 
Cottage in pristine move-in condition! Many 
recent upgrades - see supplement for list. 
The perfect Pied e Tier, just 14 minutes from 
Tanglewood near W Stockbridge line. Yearly 
fuel cost of $1,500/yr was prior to new high 
efficiency oil burner.
Richmond............................... $164,900

Separate In-Law Quarters
Newer 4 bd main home with separate en-
trance 2 bd, 1 ba quarters for in-laws, nanny, 
home office, rental options. Meticulously 
designed and maintained, well built with 
many upscale appointments. First fl oor mas-
ter bedroom suite, walk in closet, jetted tub, 
gourmet kitchen designed for open entertain-
ment, separate barn, front porch, two decks, 
patio for outside enjoyment. Walk to town.
West Stockbridge .................. $529,900

Village at October Mountain
2-3 Bd, 1.5- 2 Ba, pool, tennis, clubhouse, 
Taxes $1664 - $2263. Low Condo Fees $268/
mo
Lee ..........................$179,000-$299,900
Rentals Available

Rolling Hills
Upper & lower level unit. 2-3 Bds, natural gas 
heat, central, air, lower level bonus rooms. 
Two fi rst floors units drastically reduced in 
price. Pool, tennis, victory gardens. 
Lenox ......................$199,000-$209,000
Rentals Available

Lakecrest Marina
The ultimate lake condos in the Berkshires. 
1st floor master suites, two guest suites. 
Swim, boat, tennis, clubhouse, and boat 
docks!
Pittsfield .............$369,000 & $375,000
Rental Available.

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS
Lenox Home located on a quiet cul-de sac 
with magnificent views of October Mountain 
that can be seen from just about every room of 
the house. Fabulous 440 sq.ft. fi rst floor master
suite; Spacious living room w/fi replace; family 
room/den has sliders to a large screened-in 
porch. Easy access to in-ground pool and 
backyard. Newer furnace and windows.
Lenox...................................... $459,900 

BEST VALUE!                       LAKE 
COMMUNITY

Three Units Available! 4-5 Bds, 3 Ba, 1st 
Fl Master, Lake, pool, tennis - 3500 sq. ft., 
Condo Fees $400/mo, Guest or In-law quar-
ters, 2 car garage. Maintenance free  home. 
Can’t beat price/sq. ft. Owners Association.
Hinsdale .............$339,000 to $429,000
Rentals Available.

5 Condos at The Historic Maplewood
Significant price reduction on these newly 
renovated, elegant condominiums in the center 
of downtown Pittsfi eld, a stone throw from 
Berkshire Medical, Barrington Stage, Colonial 
Theater. Beautiful kitchen & baths featuring 
granite countertops, stainless steel appliances. 
Elevator, large windows, high ceilings, gra-
cious gardens, walking distance to restaurants, 
yoga, swimming, Nautilus, Cinema. 
Pittsfield ...............$165,000 - $265,000

Outgrown Your Current Home? 
Spacious home with with expansive fi nished 
walk out basement allowing many pos-
sibilities; would make great inlaw quarters. 
Beautiful yard w/ views, fruit trees, fi re pit 
and inground pool w/ screened in pool house. 
Close to Pittsfi eld state forest.Great primary 
residence or vacation home.
Pittsfi eld ...............New Price $269,900

Desirable Richmond 
Lovely Richmond home, perfect year round 
or vacation living. Enjoy the four seasons 
room, private fl at yard, 20 x 20 deck, peace 
and quiet. Hardwood fl oors, skylights, fi n-
ished lower level, 2 fi replaces. 40 yr shingle 
roof 2001, New furnace 4 zones and porch 
2007, brand new septic fall 2011.
Richmond............................... $399,000

Stockbridge Bowl 
The ideal Berkshire Getaway! Totally reno-
vated, private & in the center of all Berkshire 
activities. Designed, built & lived in by a 
famous musician 1 mile from the Tangle-
wood Music Festival, Summer Home of the 
BSO.The house is situated off a private road 
surrounded by Japanese garden setting with 
many mature trees & fl ower bushes. Stroll 
across the road to Stockbridge Bowl. Can be 
sold furnished. 
Stockbridge ............................ $399,000

Immaculate Condition Ranch!
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